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Vitorlaszam hajo név

P15

960 Avanti
7 Eva
970 Pilsner Ur
Csér
1669 André
113 Albatrosz
52 Carina
656 Macska
324 Ettalon
1627 Kerecsen Il
127 Sentosa
1299 Zenit
Bozos
325 Semiramis
Congeria
Boszorkany
1507 Fun Thomas
Solo
1506 Fortuna
3261 Polar Bear
Marhajé
841 St. ElImo
1510 Benetteau First
676 Kisvacak
Sail Vész
868 Onix
Pollux
Safrany
2100 Guszty
1345 Szerencsés
Boreas
203 Orca

Boglar
Siéfok
Aliga
Sidéfok
Gyenesdias
Foldvar
Szemes
Szigliget
Boglar
Szemes
Révfilop
Foldvar
Lelle
Szemes
Foldvar
Boglar
Lelle
Flred
Keszthely
Flred
Szemes
Boglar
Foldvar
Fonyéd
Lelle
Foldvar
Szemes
Szemes
Boglar
Foldvar
Foldvar
Kenese

ys szam ys kategoria
103 ys I
107 ys i
104 ys i
109 ys
105 ys i
102 ys
103 ys i
108 ys
107 ys i
100 ys I
103 ys i
106 ys
103 ys i
107 ys i
107 ys i
108 ys
101 ys I
103 ys i
107 ys i
105 ys i
103 ys I
103 ys i
101 ys I
103 ys i
108 ys I
105 ys i
107 ys i
107 ys i
102 ys i
107 ys i
106 ys Il
102 ys i

10:43:08
10:45:32
10:45:09
10:47:36
10:46:22
10:45:33
10:46:45
10:48:50
10:48:41
10:46:19
10:48:08
10:49:29
10:48:42
10:50:53
10:53:48
10:55:34
10:56:30
10:58:05
11:01:19
11:01:12

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

0:38:08
0:40:32
0:40:09
0:42:36
0:41:22
0:40:33
0:41:45
0:43:50
0:43:41
0:41:19
0:43:08
0:44:29
0:43:42
0:45:53
0:48:48
0:50:34
0:51:30
0:53:05
0:56:19
0:56:12

2288,00
2432,00
2409,00
2556,00
2482,00
2433,00
2505,00
2630,00
2621,00
2479,00
2588,00
2669,00
2622,00
2753,00
2928,00
3034,00
3090,00
3185,00
3379,00
3372,00

22,21
22,73
23,16
23,45
23,64
23,85
24,32
24,35
24,50
24,79
25,13
25,18
25,46
25,73
27,36
28,09
30,59
30,92
31,58
32,11



33 876 Dreamer Foldvar 106 ys |l DNC
34 Skippi Szemes 102 ys i DNC
35 Rum-ly Boglar 103 ys I DNC




